
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Not Classified

DQ

DQ

DQ

No.

28

1

25

10

24

33

23

15

30

22

29

8

14

20

4

2

13

31

11

6

5

21

18

9

3

27

17

32

Name

Francisco Mendes

Alexandre Coutinho

Carlos Leitão

Paulo Leitão

João Ferreira

Paulo Fonseca

José Fortuna

António Fernandes

Pedro Teixeira

António Calha

Hugo Abrantes

Mário Almeida

Mário Santos

Miguel Leitão

Nuno Coelho

Fernando Gil

Telmo Ferrari

Alfredo Carvalho

José Reis

João Duque

Nuno Vilela

António Paranhos

João Dias

Rogério Santana

Alexandre Lima

André Caiado

Duarte Lopes

Ruben Conceição

Laps

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

33

38

38

38

Diff

-

+8.112

+8.718

+9.956

+10.263

+11.197

+12.228

+22.381

+22.481

+25.013

+25.620

+33.022

+34.200

+45.095

+45.679

+46.844

1 Lap

+3.209

+3.972

+8.368

+10.497

+30.802

2 Laps

+1.749

5 Laps

-

-

-

Total Tm

30:48.567

30:56.679

30:57.285

30:58.523

30:58.830

30:59.764

31:00.795

31:10.948

31:11.048

31:13.580

31:14.187

31:21.589

31:22.767

31:33.662

31:34.246

31:35.411

30:50.097

30:53.306

30:54.069

30:58.465

31:00.594

31:20.899

30:52.837

30:54.586

31:10.691

30:49.648

30:49.955

30:54.834

Best Tm

48.000

48.311

48.173

48.281

48.198

48.205

48.330

48.509

48.160

48.466

48.499

48.653

48.869

48.978

48.908

48.900

49.177

49.170

49.187

49.442

49.212

49.622

49.668

48.786

51.368

48.139

48.098

48.260

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Tranquilidade

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

09-02-2019 11:06

Margin of Victory

+8.112

Avg. Speed

59,203

Best Lap Tm

48.000

Best Spd

60,000

Best Lap by

[28] Francisco Mendes
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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